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Max. f{AREE over 1550+/-1Tnm dB 0.8
Min. @HH % @0.5dB nm 2.0
Maox. PEEHwE @25dB nm 8.0

021-56461550 021-64149583 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.cn



U L) FRAGRAT

2o ¢ Micro photons (Shanghai)Technology Co., LTD

LT mIERE, WIB AN www.microphotons.cn

= 3
23°CEYH9 Min. SEYELE (UER T F-Type) dB 22
23°CRYHY Min. JEXEE (&R T B-Type) dB 20
Min. [BRARFE dB 50
P Yt - PM 1550 panda fiber
Max. R fR T N S
Max. JIhE (CW) mwW 500
TERE C -5 to 70
FHERE C -40 to +85
B

AEMEERA TAFEESINRE.

ST HIERERIIRE, LIS 0.3dB, RLIE(E 508, ER H{E 208
# 55101
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93 Ref
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Unit: mm

PMBPF-O000-2Q@-33-@-8-0€-00-8-0Q-01®

O@DQ: Center Wavelength
1550 - 1550nm
SSSS - Specify

@(@): Pass Band Width

() Axis Alignment
F - Fast Axis Blocked
B - Both Axis Working

(®1®: Connector Type on Port 1, 2

(M@ Fiber Jacket on Port 1, 2
B - Bare Fiber
C - 900um Loose Tube(Red)

S - Specify

02 - 2nm 1B - FC/UPC (8): Fiber Length
SS - Specify 2B - FCIAPC 0.8-0.8m
3B - SC/UPC S - Specify
(3)(3): Stop Band Width 4B - SC/IAPC
08 - 8nm S - Specify @@:Fiber Type
SS - Specify N - None 01A -PM1550 Fiber
@):Handling Power 10D Package Type
0.5 - 500mwW 01 - @5.5x35
S - Specify
Form No. :D05-203-05 Rev.B
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	1550nm PM保偏带通滤波器
	(通带带宽2.0nm 阻带带宽8nm 双轴工作)

